

ITEM NO.33 + 50

COURT NO.11

SECTION XI -A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

M.A. NO(s).1795-1796 of 2017, in No(s). 17869-17870/2017

ORISSA LIFT IRRIGATION CORP. LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RABI SANKAR PATRO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.138771/2017- Appln(s) for impleading party)

WITH Diary No(s). 39667/2017 (XI -A)
(FOR MODIFICATION -IA 138802/2017)

MA 1807-1808/2017 in C.A. No. 17869-17870/2017 (XI -A)
(APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION TO FILE IMPLEADMENT -IA 138799/2017)

MA 1797-1798/2017 in C.A. No. 17869-17870/2017 (XI -A)
(FOR CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION ON IA 138778/2017)

MA 1799-1800/2017 in C.A. No. 17869-17870/2017 (XI -A)
(FOR CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION ON IA 138790/2017)

MA 1801-1802/2017 in C.A. No. 17869-17870/2017 (XI -A)
(FOR INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT ON IA 138791/2017)

MA 1803-1804/2017 in C.A. No. 17869-17870/2017 (XI -A)
(FOR INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT ON IA 138793/2017)

MA 1805-1806/2017 in C.A. No. 17869-17870/2017 (XI -A)
(FOR CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION ON IA 138795/2017)

MA 1864-1865/2017 in C.A. No. 17869-17870/2017 (XI -A)
(I.A. nO.141865/2017- Ex-parte stay, I.A. NO.141868/2017 -
Exemption from filing O.T. and I.A. NO.141858/2017- Modification)

MA 1866-1867/2017 in C.A. No. 17869-17870/2017 (XI -A)
(FOR STAY APPLICATION -IA 141892/2017)

MA 1870-1871/2017 in C.A. No. 17869-17870/2017 (XI -A)
(FOR impleading party - IA 141934/2017
FOR INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT - IA 141934/2017)

MA 1868-1869/2017 in C.A. No. 17869-17870/2017 (XI -A)
(FOR impleading party - IA 141912/2017
FOR INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT ON IA 141912/2017)

MA 1872-1873/2017 in C.A. No. 17869-17870/2017 (XI -A)
 (FOR CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION - IA 141948/2017
 FOR impleading party - IA 516/2018
 FOR INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT - IA 516/2018)

MA 11-12/2018 in C.A. No. 17869-17870/2017 (XI -A)
 (IA No.972/2018- Permission to file the application and
 IA No.644/2018-INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT and
 IA No.645/2018- PERMISSION FOR INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT and
 IA No.973/2018-CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

MA 1874-1875/2017 in C.A. No. 17869-17870/2017 (XI -A)
 (FOR impleading party - IA 141960/2017
 FOR INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT - IA 141960/2017)

MA 1876-1877/2017 in C.A. No. 17869-17870/2017 (XI -A)
 (FOR CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION - IA 141971/2017)

Diary No(s) . 42444/2017 in C.A.No(s) .17869-17870/2017 (XI -A)
 (FOR MODIFICATION -IA 487/2018)

MA 5-6/2018 in C.A. No. 17869-17870/2017 (XI -A)
 (IA No.511/2018-INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

Diary No(s) . 356/2018 in C.A.No(s) .17869-17870/2017 (XI -A)
 (FOR MODIFICATION - IA 1080/2018)

MA 17-18/2018 in C.A. No. 17869-17870/2017 (XI -A)
 (IA No.1054/2018-INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT and
 IA No.1049/2018-INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

MA 13-14/2018 in C.A. No. 17869-17870/2017 (XI -A)
 (IA No.991/2018-INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT and
 IA No.994/2018-INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

MA 15-16/2018 in C.A. No. 17869-17870/2017 (XI -A)
 (IA No.1019/2018-MODIFICATION)

Date : 08-01-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Party(s) /
 Applicant(s)
 (UGC)

Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG
 Mr. Apoorv Kurup, Adv.
 Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra, Adv.
 Mr. A.C. Boxipatro, Adv.
 Mr. Prabhas Bajaj, Adv.
 Ms. Nidhi Mittal, Adv.

(HRD)	Ms. V. Mohana, Sr. Adv.
	Ms. Swarupama Chaturvedi, Adv.
	Mr. Anmol, Adv.
	Ms. Kirti Dua, Adv.
	Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.
	Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.
	Ms. V. Mohana, Sr. Adv.
	Mr. Mohan Prasad Gupta, Adv.
	Ms. Rukmini Bobde, Adv.
(33, 33.3, 33.4, 33.5, 33.6, 33.7)	Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.
	Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR
	Ms. Samten Doma, Adv.
(50.12, 50.13)	Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv.
	Ms. Ranjeet Rohatgi, AOR
	Ms. Samten Doma, Adv.
(50.10, 50.11)	Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.
	Ms. Pragya Baghel, AOR
(50.1, 50.3, 50.4)	Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.
	Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv.
	Ms. Madhusmita Bora, Adv.
(50.6, 50.7)	Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr. Adv.
	Ms. Supriya Chattopadhyay, Adv.
	Mr. Rajesh Singh, Adv.
	Mr. Rabin Majumdar, AOR.
(50.5)	Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, Sr. Adv.
	Mr. P.S. Sudheer, AOR
	Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.
	Mr. Bharat Sood, Adv.
	Mr. Ayush Anand, Adv.
	Mr. Shubhendu Anand, Adv.
(33.1, 33.2 & 50.8, 50.9)	Mr. Anupam Lal Das, AOR
	Mr. Anirudh Singh, Adv.
	Mr. Krishanu Barua, Adv.
	Dr. Rajeev Dhavan, Adv.
	Mr. Deepak Kanwar, Adv.
	Mr. Sudarshan S. Rawat, Adv.
	Mr. Sudhir Kumar, Adv.
(AICTE)	Mr. Harish Pandey, AOR
	Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
	Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.
	Mr. Rakesh Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. U.C. Mohanty, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Gaurav, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Tandale, Adv.

Mr. Vijay K. Jain, Adv.

(Diary No(s) .593/18, Mr. Suresh Ch. Tripathy, Adv.
599/2018, 600/2018
in C.A. NO(s) .17869-17870/2017)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application(s) for impleadment, Directions (Diary
No.593/2018, 599/2018 and 600/2018) are taken on Board.

We have heard learned counsel for the parties including
Mr. Maninder Singh, learned Additional Solicitor General.

List for Order on Friday, the 12th January, 2018.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
COURT MASTER